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Date Start Event Name Location Description School
Thu 04/11/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's

Mem Field
Croton-Harmon HS
Rye HS

Mon 04/15/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Blind Brook HS

Fri 04/19/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Valhalla HS

Mon 04/22/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Port Chester Senior HS

Wed 04/24/2013 4:15 pm Modified Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Ossining HS

Thu 04/25/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Byram Hills HS

Fri 04/26/2013 4:30 pm Modified Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Briarcliff MS

Thu 05/02/2013 4:15 pm Modified Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Moved from 5/1 (on 4/16) Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Pocantico Hills Central School

Fri 05/03/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Horace Greeley HS

Tue 05/07/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Alexander Hamilton

Thu 05/09/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Rye Neck Senior HS

Fri 05/10/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Ossining HS

Tue 05/14/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

reschedule from 5/9 Croton-Harmon HS
Rye Neck Senior HS

Thu 05/16/2013 4:15 pm Modified Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Port Chester MS

Fri 05/17/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Fox Lane HS

Mon 05/20/2013 4:30 pm Modified Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Location change and time
as of 5/16/2013 -
Rescheduled from
5/10/2013

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Briarcliff MS

Fri 05/24/2013 4:15 pm Modified Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Pleasantville MS
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Date Start Event Name Location Description School
Mon 06/03/2013 4:30 pm Modified Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's

Mem Field
location change
(5/22)rained out and
rescheduled from 5/8
rained out again 6/3

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Pleasantville MS

Wed 06/05/2013 4:15 pm Modified Softball Upper Village Field / Firefighter's
Mem Field

reschedule from 5/24 Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Pleasantville MS


